Athlete

Situps

Name (First & Last)
Caiden Loose-lves
Willow Reinier
David Crumly
Jayden Woock
Tanner Speth
Tyler Osborn
Alexis Willcox
Joseph VanBuren
Kaitlyn Reinier
Blake Brown
Caroline Kauffman
Abigail Cvrk

Coby Fineran
Brandon Sudbrock
Sam Simon

Cole Quinlin

Ean Nobbs

Gage Eggiman
Isaax Baldus
Lindsey Jepsen
Bryan Shanks
Matthew Truijillo
Mitchell Betsworth
Taylor Ahrens
Jessica Wylie
Jesse Janssen
Paul Heddens
Korin Dusold

Stevie-Marie Janssen

Spencer Zumbach
Chelsea Sloan
Angela Oberlander
Jacqueline Wilwert
Ryan Bole

Mallory Earnest
Cody Reineke
Ashtyn Paper
Tina Jung

Charity Hodson

Jill Mack

Role
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Score
25
20

3
30
25
25
17
56
45
30
29
28
27
25
20
16
15
15
40
40
32
28
26
24
21
16
15
14
13

8

5
43
35
31
30
22
21
20
18
17

Division
SU _8-11_01
SU_8-11_01
SU _8-11_02

SU_12-15 03
SU_12-15 03
SU_12-15 03
SU_12-15 04
SU_16-21_05
SU_16-21_05
SU_16-21_05
SU_16-21_06
SU_16-21_06
SU_16-21_06
SU_16-21_07
SU_16-21_07
SU_16-21_08
SU_16-21_08
SU_16-21_08
SU_22-29 09
SU_22-29 09
SU_22-29 09
SU_22-29 10
SU _22-29 10
SU_22-29 10
SU 22-29 11
SU 22-29 12
SU 22-29 12
SU _22-29 12
SU _22-29 13
SU _22-29 13
SU 22-29 13
SU_30-50 14
SU_30-50 14
SU_30-50_14
SU_30-50_15
SU_30-50_15
SU_30-50_15
SU_30-50_16
SU_30-50_16
SU_30-50_16

Place
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd (tie)
2nd (tie)
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd (tie)
2nd (tie)
1st (tie)
1st (tie)
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd



Athlete
Situps

Name (First & Last)
Rodney Grace
Drew Brown
Carla Lahart
Melissa Silver
Elizabeth Askren
Jeff Guilford
John Gordon
Cindy Nulph

Role
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Score
12
11
10
8
4
45
23
14

Division
SU_30-50 17
SU_30-50 17
SU_30-50 17
SU_30-50 18
SU_30-50_19

SU 51+ 20
SU 51+ 21
SU 51+ 22

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st



Coach

Sit-up Challenge

Name Role Score Division Place
Beth Hagedorn Coach 27 SU CH 12 1st



Fan

Sit-up Challenge

Name Role
Mary Bertogli Fan
Rebekah Penning Fan

Score
25
22

Division
SU FAN_20
SU_FAN_20

Place
1st
2nd



