Athlete	
---------	--

Situps				
Name (First & Last)	Role	Score	Division	Place
Caiden Loose-Ives	Athlete	25	SU 8-11 01	1st
Willow Reinier	Athlete	20	SU_8-11_01	2nd
David Crumly	Athlete	3	SU_8-11_02	1st
Jayden Woock	Athlete	30	SU_12-15_03	1st
Tanner Speth	Athlete	25	SU_12-15_03	2nd (tie)
Tyler Osborn	Athlete	25	SU_12-15_03	2nd (tie)
Alexis Willcox	Athlete	17	SU_12-15_04	1st
Joseph VanBuren	Athlete	56	SU_16-21_05	1st
Kaitlyn Reinier	Athlete	45	SU_16-21_05	2nd
Blake Brown	Athlete	30	SU_16-21_05	3rd
Caroline Kauffman	Athlete	29	SU_16-21_06	1st
Abigail Cvrk	Athlete	28	SU_16-21_06	2nd
Coby Fineran	Athlete	27	SU_16-21_06	3rd
Brandon Sudbrock	Athlete	25	SU_16-21_07	1st
Sam Simon	Athlete	20	SU_16-21_07	2nd
Cole Quinlin	Athlete	16	SU_16-21_08	1st
Ean Nobbs	Athlete	15	SU_16-21_08	2nd (tie)
Gage Eggiman	Athlete	15	SU_16-21_08	2nd (tie)
Isaax Baldus	Athlete	40	SU_22-29_09	1st (tie)
Lindsey Jepsen	Athlete	40	SU_22-29_09	1st (tie)
Bryan Shanks	Athlete	32	SU_22-29_09	3rd
Matthew Trujillo	Athlete	28	SU_22-29_10	1st
Mitchell Betsworth	Athlete	26	SU_22-29_10	2nd
Taylor Ahrens	Athlete	24	SU_22-29_10	3rd
Jessica Wylie	Athlete	21	SU_22-29_11	1st
Jesse Janssen	Athlete	16	SU_22-29_12	1st
Paul Heddens	Athlete	15	SU_22-29_12	2nd
Korin Dusold	Athlete	14	SU_22-29_12	3rd
Stevie-Marie Janssen	Athlete	13	SU_22-29_13	1st
Spencer Zumbach	Athlete	8	SU_22-29_13	2nd
Chelsea Sloan	Athlete	5	SU_22-29_13	3rd
Angela Oberlander	Athlete	43	SU_30-50_14	1st
Jacqueline Wilwert	Athlete	35	SU_30-50_14	2nd
Ryan Bole	Athlete	31	SU_30-50_14	3rd
Mallory Earnest	Athlete	30	SU_30-50_15	1st
Cody Reineke	Athlete	22	SU_30-50_15	2nd
Ashtyn Paper	Athlete	21	SU_30-50_15	3rd
Tina Jung	Athlete	20	SU_30-50_16	1st
Charity Hodson	Athlete	18	SU_30-50_16	2nd
Jill Mack	Athlete	17	SU_30-50_16	3rd

Athlete				
Situps				
Name (First & Last)	Role	Score	Division	Place
Rodney Grace	Athlete	12	SU_30-50_17	1st
Drew Brown	Athlete	11	SU_30-50_17	2nd
Carla Lahart	Athlete	10	SU_30-50_17	3rd
Melissa Silver	Athlete	8	SU_30-50_18	1st
Elizabeth Askren	Athlete	4	SU_30-50_19	1st
Jeff Guilford	Athlete	45	SU_51+_20	1st
John Gordon	Athlete	23	SU_51+_21	1st
Cindy Nulph	Athlete	14	SU_51+_22	1st

Coach				
Sit-up Challenge				
Name	Role	Score	Division	Place
Beth Hagedorn	Coach	27	SU_CH_12	1st

Fan				
Sit-up Challenge				
Name	Role	Score	Division	Place
Mary Bertogli	Fan	25	SU_FAN_20	1st
Rebekah Penning	Fan	22	SU_FAN_20	2nd